Subtracting Roman Numerals (H)

10.

Answer each question in Roman numerals.

. MMMDCCLIX - CMXVII

. MMMDCCCXCIX - MMDCCXXXVI

. MMCMXI - MCCXXXVIII

. MMCMXII - CDXXXI

. MMMCMXL - MCCXCIV

MMMCCXLIII - DCCXCI

MMMCDXCVIII - MMDCCLVII

MMDCXII - MMCDX

. MMMCCLXXXIII - MMCCCXXVIII

MMMCDLXXVII - MMCCCLXXXV

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

MMMCDLXVII - MMCCCLXXII

MMMCLIV - MCL

MMCLXXIV - DCCLXVII

MMMCMLXXXVI - XXI

MMMDCCCXCIII - CLIII

MCCLXXXVI - DCCCLXXXII

MMCD - CDLXI

MMDCCLXXX - MMDCCXVI

MMMCMXCI - DIX

MXXV - CXXVI
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Subtracting Roman Numerals (H) Answers

10.

Answer each question in Roman numerals.

. MMMDCCLIX - CMXVII

= MMDCCCXLII

. MMMDCCCXCIX - MMDCCXXXVI

= MCLXIII

. MMCMXI - MCCXXXVIII

= MDCLXXIII

. MMCMXII - CDXXXI

= MMCDLXXXI

. MMMCMXL - MCCXCIV

= MMDCXLVI

MMMCCXLIII - DCCXCI
= MMCDLII

MMMCDXCVIII - MMDCCLVII
= DCCXLI

MMDCXII - MMCDX
= CCII

. MMMCCLXXXIII - MMCCCXXVIII

= CMLV

MMMCDLXXVII - MMCCCLXXXV
= MXCII

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

MMMCDLXVII - MMCCCLXXII

= MXCV

MMMCLIV - MCL
= MMIV

MMCLXXIV - DCCLXVII
= MCDVII

MMMCMLXXXVI - XXI
= MMMCMLXV

MMMDCCCXCIII - CLIII
= MMMDCCXL

MCCLXXXVI - DCCCLXXXII
= CDIV

MMCD - CDLXI
= MCMXXXIX

MMDCCLXXX - MMDCCXVI
= LXIV

MMMCMXCI - DIX
= MMMCDLXXXII

MXXV - CXXVI
= DCCCXCIX
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